
Date Activities 

Saturday 12th June Family Run Peat Moss (5km) circular from school 

Sunday 13th June Redesmere/ Capesthorne Walk (12km) 10am start 

Gawsworth/ Marton Bike Ride (50km) 9am start at South Oak Lane Park 

Monday 14th June  

Tuesday 15th June  

Wednesday 16th June  

Thursday 17th June 5km Circular Walk from school 7pm start 

Friday 18th June Bollin Valley 10km run from school 9am start 

Saturday 19th June  

Sunday 20th June Macc Forest/ Shutlingsloe Walk (10km) 9.30am start 

Monday 21st June 5km run from school 9am start 

Tuesday 22nd June  

Wednesday 23rd June Bike ride 5.30pm start – route flexible 

Thursday 24th June 5km Circular Walk from school 7pm start 
10km run from school 9am start 

Friday 25th June  

Saturday 26th June  

Sunday 27th June Bollington/ Berristall Walk (7.5km) 10am start 

Monday 28th June  

Tuesday 29th June  

Wednesday 30th June  

Thursday 1st July 5km Circular Walk from school 7pm start 

Friday 2nd July 10km run from school 9am start 

Saturday 3rd July 5km Family Walk (Dogs welcome too) with Olympic Themed Trail 10am start from the 
school. 

Sunday 4th July Wildboarclough/ Three Shires Head Walk (9.5km) 10am start 
Junior Park Run at The Carrs (2km) 8.50am start- must register with Junior Park Run via 
their website 

Monday 5th July  

Tuesday 6th July  

Wednesday 7th July 10 mile run from school 9am start 



Thursday 8th July 5km Circular Walk from school 7pm start 

Friday 9th July   

Saturday 10th July Road to Tokyo Treasure Hunt starting at The Temp – staggered slots between 2pm-3pm – 

approx. 2km 

Sunday 11th July  Circular Walk from school (25km) 9.30am start 

Delamere Bike Ride (100km) 8.30am start from South Oak Lane Park 
 


